In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Inselvency Act 1986.

A

Rl
Companies House

FRIDAY

L

09I02I201 8
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpaymrer [0 17 |6 [6 [6 332

2 Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full ’ Malagor Limited bold black capitals,
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ’ Philip
Surname { Booth
Liquidator's address
Buitding namelnumber‘ Coopers House
Street ‘ Intake Lane
Post town ’ Ossett
County/Region ’
Postcode wlF[s]| [o|R[c]|
Country i
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) O Other |iquidat0r

Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
H Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode ’7
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o7 o2 f2l0ffs

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature

X %t X

ol7 Tol2 2To s

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Malagor Limited

on the 7 February 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Beny mAESHALL

Signed M

Dated 7j 2{//‘8




:Malagor Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 31,969.00 3,800.00
Stock 1,000.00 200.00
Motcr Vehicles NIL 15,000.00
Director's Loans 52,746.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 19,000.00

Signature M . Date 7/ ZT// 8




‘Malagor Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 19,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
19,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Tota] assets available to unsecured creditors 19,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge helders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,376.00
Banks/Institutions 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 26,727.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT, PAYE & NIC) 50,000.00
. 97.104.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (78,104.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,104.00)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {78,106.00)

Signature M Date 7/ ?_’// g




LS 1L 810E Aenuga4 zo

80°G10Z J9A 0S8 Sdl

1 jo | afeyq

ainjeubig

Bujjieso ] seul g

PECOLLE

99'/£9 93¢ LM ‘PIRYSYEAA "00Z X08 'Q'd 'SUQ PRYSNEM (1oUNoY playdNep 00MD
00°000°LL 0SS WZD3 ‘uopua ‘snaud Aingsul4 Lg ‘8snoH Aingsijes 'saoiaeg J0)Ipal) AL 1exeg oo 01d Buisest sug 00S3
00'861 rOS /13 ‘UopuoT ‘sueT esiouyoelg ‘Wed ssauisng spueldn ‘g eouenul ' gz pue /Z yun (masn ayeD} p1 oouN g 00192
00'L NI6 Z13M ‘IeISNg 19945 19NeN 9 d11 02 8 piemoH ZOHD
.\um.wmm.w\: GDm LAAN ,co_u:0|_ _UNOI uolsn3 982 .._w_.SO._. uojsng nLoo_n_ pig _wm._:.:._omm b4 SAIZUBA|OSU| SwIoIsnND g aNUBAZY INH LOHD
0oL gxL LIM ‘Pleusdep ‘ejebisap 99 3d %ueg JasH 00HD
78'989 AdZ ZLST ‘2UIYSHIOA M 'spaaT ‘sue abio4 O wun P11 (IN) Buiahoay ebioy 0040
62°2S8'L Of1 0LS7 'spe9 ‘pecy J8jsuny ‘jdag sjunoooy Jawojsny Biaqsped 0022
3 ssaippy aweN Koy

s10}ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi Jobeey
09 ® yjoog



7511 8102 Anigag g0

0102 "1PA DS SdI

1 o | abey

ainjeubig

Buyjjejo] salug AreuipiQ g

00T 00'C Z 00’}

001 0oL L 00°L fieuipio HNO S4A ‘NBssO ‘peoy Aoud 0Z [leusie uemelusg sIN LOWNH

0oL 00'L L 0oL fieuipio 108 G4M 'BessQ ‘peoy Aold 0Z lleysiepy uweluog JIN - 00WH
saJeyg  anjep

dnpred dnpsjed J0'oN  leutwoN adf) ssaippy aweN fax

slapjoyaieys - 9
pajiun Jobeje
09 2 Wjeog



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Philip Booth

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Booth & Co

Coopers House

’ Addrass

Intake Lane
Pest town Ossett
County/Region
== [w|r (s | [o[R[E[
Country
| DX
, Telephone 01924 263777

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




